## Placement Agreement

Pertaining to Avery Puppy by and between Avery Labradors and Purchaser

N Page Johnson – Avery Labradors			501-773-634	0
And				
	_ – Purchaser	Ph# _		
THIS AGREEMENT entered into on the	day of	March ,	, 2024.	
Avery Labradors is pleased to offer the	puppy describe	ed below	for the amou	nt of \$3,000 ir

<b>Birth Date:</b>	January 30, 2024			
Sire:	Time Square Pardon The Interruption "Gage"	Sire	AKC#	SS21547407
Dam:	Avery's Amazin' Grace "Mazie"	Dam	AKC#	SR97719602
Color:		Sex:		

## Terms and conditions are as follows:

As breeder, Avery Labradors does pledge:

accordance with the terms and conditions of this Agreement.

- ✓ the puppy is a purebred Labrador and will be registered with the AKC under the kennel name Avery.
- ✓ the puppy is a direct offspring of orthopedically sound parents, and will provide proof of all health screenings and genetic testing results
- ✓ the puppy is healthy at the time of delivery, and a complete vet record will be provided

As purchaser and guardian, you pledge:

- ✓ the puppy will reside primarily within your home, and pledge to take all reasonable precautions to keep him/her safe from harm when outside (examples: securely fenced vards, leashes)
- ✓ to assume full responsibility for his/her mental and physical health and will maintain him/her at all times in good health to the best of your ability (including but not limited to: proper nutrition, regular exercise, heartworm preventative, monthly flea and tick treatments, and regular vaccinations as outlined by a certified veterinarian)
- ✓ the puppy has been purchased as a companion animal and you will never attempt to breed your puppy
- ✓ should the puppy ever cause harm to person or property, Avery Labradors is free of any responsibility and/or claims of liability or damages

- ✓ to contact Page Johnson if a situation arises which requires the re-homing. Please do not sell or give the puppy away to anyone without written approval from Avery Labradors
- ✓ that upon the death of your puppy, at any age and for any reason, you will notify Avery Labradors

## **Health and Wellness Statement:**

Avery Labradors affirms that every precaution has been taken to ensure your puppy has been given the best possible start by carefully choosing sound and healthy parents with exceptional qualities and desirable temperament. Both parents have been run through the gamut of health tests to reduce the chance of producing genetic disorders in their offspring. It is important to note that there are several environmental factors such as diet and exercise which strongly influence disorders previously considered solely genetic in nature. Evidence has shown that conditions such as dysplasia of the elbow/hip and OCD of the hock/shoulder can be influenced as much by environmental factors as genetic ones, so please carefully consider which foods you feed, and what activities you choose as a part of your puppy's new routine.

It is sensible to bear in mind that all living creatures develop ailments that cannot be predicted or controlled. No breeder can ensure that a health or temperament issue will not arise during the life of your puppy, but we can boldly state that every measure has been taken to reduce that risk.

Please consider your breeder a valuable resource for the life of your dog, and feel free to call or email with questions about anything from the smallest to the largest issue.

Purchaser	Date
Page Johnson – Breeder	Date